2024 NINJA® ZX™-6R ABS
PARTS DIAGRAM
Decals
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 NINJA® ZX™-6R ABS
PARTS LIST
Decals
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
MARK,FR FENDER,KIBS (Ref # 56054) 56054-0919 2
MARK,WINDSHIELD,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A) 56054-2509 1
MARK,FUEL TANK,KRT (Ref # 56054B) 56054-2820 2
MARK,FR FENDER,KRT (Ref # 56054C) 56054-2821 1
MARK,SIDE COWL.,NINJA (Ref # 56054D) 56054-3910 2
MARK,LWR COWL.,LH,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054E) 56054-3991 1
MARK,LWR COWL.,RH,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054F) 56054-3992 1
PATTERN,WHEEL,GRN/BLK,6X1079 (Ref # 56075) 56075-1693 4
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH,UPP (Ref # 56076) 56076-7757 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,LH,LWR (Ref # 56076A) 56076-7758 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH,UPP (Ref # 56076B) 56076-7759 1
PATTERN,SIDE COVER,RH,LWR (Ref # 56076C) 56076-7760 1
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,LH (Ref # 56076D) 56076-7773 1
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,RH (Ref # 56076E) 56076-7774 1
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,LH (Ref # 56077) 56077-0453 1
PATTERN,UPP COWL.,RH (Ref # 56077A) 56077-0454 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,FR (Ref # 56077B) 56077-0455 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,RR (Ref # 56077C) 56077-0456 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,FR (Ref # 56077D) 56077-0457 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,RR (Ref # 56077E) 56077-0458 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,OUT,UPP (Ref # 56077F) 56077-0459 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,OUT,CNT (Ref # 56077G) 56077-0460 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,OUT,LWR (Ref # 56077H) 56077-0461 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,OUT,UPP (Ref # 56077I) 56077-0462 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,OUT,CNT (Ref # 56077J) 56077-0463 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,OUT,LWR (Ref # 56077K) 56077-0464 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,LH,LWR (Ref # 56077L) 56077-0465 1
PATTERN,SIDE COWL.,RH,LWR (Ref # 56077M) 56077-0466 1
RIM STRIPE APPLICATOR (Ref # 57001) 57001-1752 AR
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.